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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Br ie lle  T engueu107
Bay  Aeria ls

9.300 9.400 9.4509.100 37.250
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gladys Co llins105
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.350 9.1009.300 37.000
2 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Jaylin Goto128
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 9.200 9.4009.000 36.500
3T 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Anabe lla  Leyva110
Bay  Aeria ls

8.850 9.350 9.2008.600 36.000
7 2T 10 3 4 

4 

R iya  Pande117
Bay  Aeria ls

8.800 9.250 8.9008.800 35.750
8T 4 7 6 5 

5 

Aanika  V erm a152
CSC  - North

8.900 9.100 8.7008.700 35.400
3T 6 8 9* 6T

6T

Ishani Ba lachandra101
Bay  Aeria ls

8.800 8.900 8.7009.000 35.400
8T 9T 3T 9* 6T

6T

Rebe l M ontoya119
Bay  Aeria ls

8.750 9.000 8.8008.500 35.050
11 7T 11T 7 8 

8 

Va lentine  Dutie l144
CSC  - North

8.800 8.900 8.7508.500 34.950
8T 9T 11T 8 9 

9 

Liv P illing143
CSC  - North

8.900 8.000 9.0008.850 34.750
3T 13 5T 5 10 

10 

S a rah M oss147
CSC  - North

8.300 9.000 8.2008.850 34.350
13 7T 5T 12 11 

11 

Rashi Iye r120
Bay  Aeria ls

8.500 8.100 8.7008.650 33.950
12 12 9 9T 12 

12 

Niska  S hah149
CSC  - North

8.900 8.850 7.3007.800 32.850
3T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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